
Dear Families,
I think we are all very relieved to see the
snow and ice disappear this week. I am
delighted to share with you that I am now a
qualified Mental Health first aider, along
with Miss Smith and Mrs Hopkins. Having
staff in school with these skills will benefit
children, staff and families.

The Christmas Enterprise Market was once
again a huge success. We made £300 profit
and school council will be asking the
children what they would like this money to
be spent on.
Myself and Mrs Hewson had the pleasure of
taking our basketball teams to CHHS
yesterday. All of the children played with
team spirit, passion and determination

I hope you have an enjoyable weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

Together Everyone Achieves More

Our Curriculum
Our ASPIRE key to learning focus this term is

PERSEVERANCE. 

In Year 4's Art lessons, they have been thinking
about tints and shades, seeing how precisely

we can mix them. 

In Science, Year 3 have been investigating which
materials are magnetic. The children use the key
vocabulary attract and magnetic field to describe

what was happening to the magnets.



We have now moved to Instagram - please follow us @nrjuniors

Photos of the week
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KEEPING OUR 
CHILDREN SAFE
Health and Safety

Reminders
Dogs are not permitted on
school grounds even if
carried. 
Smoking and e-cigarettes
are not permitted on
school grounds. 
Please dismount scooters
and bicycles before
entering the grounds.
Children should not be
playing on equipment or in
the cage before or after
school
Please park and drive
responsibly to keep our
children safe.

THANK YOU



 

Tuesday 21st January - Y3 visitor - Judaism focus
                                       - Y5 visit to BHS (We will rock you)
Tuesday 28th January - Y6 Parent’s Evening 4.00pm - 7.00pm
Wednesday 29th January  - Y6 Parent’s Evening 4.00pm - 6.00pm
Monday 10th February -  Y5/6 Author Visit
Tuesday 11th February - Y6 visitor - PSHE focus
Friday 14th February - End of half term

Monday 24th February - Term starts
Thursday 27th - Friday 28th February - Y5 residential to York
Tuesday 4th March - Y6 visit - Stockport Air raid shelters
Thursday 6th March - SEND coffee morning
                                     - World Book Day
Friday 7th March - Y6 visit - Stockport Air raid shelters
Tuesday 18th March  - 4DB / 4G rivers visit
Tuesday 25th March - Y3, Y4, Y5 Parent’s Evening 4.00pm - 7.00pm
Tuesday 26th March - Y3, Y4, Y5 Parent’s Evening 4.00pm - 6.00pm
Tuesday 1st April - 4C rivers visit
Friday 11th April - End of Term

Monday 28th April - Term starts

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as
more events are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


